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Fibre Optic System
Fracarro’s innovative Fibre Optic System has been 
designed for simplicity, cost effectiveness and reliability. 
Its small diameter glass fibre is pre-terminated for 
easy installation and connection. Immunity to 
electromagnetic interference is guaranteed! This 
makes the Fibre Optic System the perfect solution!

The Fibre transmitters and receivers distribute 4 satellite 
polarities and terrestrial signals over one single mode 
fibre optic cable with minimal signal loss and is ideal for 
reaching long distances.

Only one fibre carries all signals  ��
(SAT, DTT, Analogue, CCTV etc.)
Low power consumption: ��
Low environmental impact
Immune to electromagnetic interference��
Pre-terminated cables eliminate splicing costs��
Up to 24dB of Optical Budget��

WHY FRACARRO FIBRE SYSTEM?

Connectors

3mm Installation Example:

OPT-TX DT
Fibre optic Transmitter

Works properly with standard LNBs.��
Combines up to 4 separate ��
satellite and 1 terrestrial input, into 
a single fibre output.
Up to 7 transmitters cascadable.��
Less than 2dB insertion loss, easily ��
inserted into existing networks.
SCAPC optical output.��

OPT-RX DT 
Fibre optic Receiver

Receives the incoming optical signal ��
and converts the signals back to RF.
Comes with a built in multi-switch ��
making it an end product to 4 points 
— 4 Terrestrial + SAT (OPT-RX DT).
SCAPC optical input.��

OPTICAL 
SPLITTERS & TAPS

Compact size, ��
can be placed in 
confined spaces.
Snap in connectors ��
ready for 
pre-terminated 
cables.

‘MINI’ 3mm glass fibre 
pre-terminated cables

Unique 3mm pre-terminated cables ��
occupy very little space and are easily 
pulled into existing cable ducts.

OPT-RX QUATTRO 
Fibre optic Receiver

5 Wire Receiver intended to drive ��
Multiswitches — 4 SAT and 1 TV.
SCAPC optical input.��
Remote powered by Multiswitch.��
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